Sargasso Range
A new range of radiant panels for heating commercial applications
02  |  SmithsEP.co.uk
Sargasso Radiant Panels sit in a ceiling grid, or can be
suspended from the soffit, and are supplied with hot water
from a heat source. They form part of a ‘wet’ heating
system. The hot water is fed to the Sargasso Radiant Panels
and approximately 85% less water is required compared to

Sargasso A Sargasso S
+44 (0)1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk | #ThinkSmiths
Ordering guide
Description Width (mm) Length (mm)
Operating Weight
including water (kg)
Kg/m2 Product code
Sargasso A
600mm loop panel 595 595 4.6 12.7 HPAE350000
1200mm loop panel 595 1195 9.1 12.7 HPAE350001
1800mm loop panel 595 1795 13.7 12.7 HPAE350002
2400mm loop panel 595 2395 18.3 12.7 HPAE350003
3000mm loop panel 595 2995 22.9 12.7 HPAE350004
Sargasso S
600mm loop panel 595 595 7.9 22.0 HPAE350005
1200mm loop panel 595 1195 15.8 22.0 HPAE350006
1800mm loop panel 595 1795 23.8 22.0 HPAE350007
2400mm loop panel 595 2395 31.7 22.0 HPAE350008
3000mm loop panel 595 2995 39.6 22.0 HPAE350009
2400mm feed panel 595 2395 31.7 22.0 HPAE350010
Accessories
L brackets 4 required per panel upto 1200mm long, 6
brackets required >1800mm long (for Sargasso S only)
- - - - HPAE355000